
ULHASNAGAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

TENDER NOTICE 
Sealed Tender for the following works are invited by the Ulhasnagar Municipal Corporation 

from Contractors who are registered with Maharashtra State PWD, CPWD, MJP, BMC, etc. in 
appropriate class. The Blank tender forms can be had from the office of the City Engineer, Ulhasnagar
Municipal Corporation PWD Section from 20/08/2021 to 03/09/2021 on all working days from 11.00 
hours to 15.00 hours on payment of Rs. 590/- (non refundable) against each work in the form of DD/ 
cash. The tender will be received in the office of Executive Engineer, Ulhasnagar Municipal 

Corporation till 06/09/2021 up to 15.00 hours and will be opened on same day if possible. 

Amt. Put EM 
to tender 

S. PWD Tender Notice Name of work Time Cla ss of 
No Inward No. D limit Registrati 

No. n 
I th UMC/PWD/ Construction of pavement Road Drain Near 800000 1% 3 month 

Notice 
154 

Jadhabha Jewellers Jacob Compound Doke 
2021-22/15/1 major House Kavita Medical Charangin 

house ward no 8 Ulhasnagar-3, (Corporator 

Fund (Gen.) (Recall)- 
2 192 UMC/PWD/ Repair and Construction of pavement road 800000 1% 3 month VI th 

Notice drain Brk no.456,448 Ward no.6 
2021-22/15/2 Ulhasnagar-2 (Basic Amenities in WC-2) 

(Recall) 
UMC/PWD/ Beautification 319 and Construction of 800000 1% 3 month VI th 

Noticel Fountain near Rukmani Society Main Road
2021-22/15/3 Leading to Railway Station Ward no. 14 

Ulhasnagar-4 (Basic Amenities in WC-3) 

K(Recall) 
UMC/PWD/ Const. of CC pavement & drain near 500000 1% 3 month 

Notice 
4 464 VI th 

Brk.No.227, Sai Jyot Apt. Bewas Chowk 

2021-22/15/4 Ulhasnagar-1 (Maint of Roads) 
UMC/PWD/ Construction of pavement road drain Babu 500000 1% 3 month VI th 

Notice 
2021-22/15/5 Bhaiyasaheb Ambedkar Society Ward no 

383 
Sheikh to Prasad Teawala house at 

10, Ulhasnagar-3 (New Roads (Cement 

Concrete) 
Const. of Culvert at Saibaba Mandir Brk 7000001% 3 month 
No.249, Ulhasnagar-1 (Rep. & Maint of 

423 UMC/PWD/ 
Notice/ 

2021-22/15/6 Drains, Nallas & Culverts) 
UMC/PWD/ Construction of pavement road drain 500000 1% 3 month 

Notice 
384 VI th 

Ramesh Reddy House Latrine to Amarjeet 
2021-22/15/7 Prasad house at Bhaiya Saheb Ambedkar 

Society Ward no 10 Ulhasnagar-3 (New 

Roads (Cement concrete) 
UMC/PWD/ Construction of toilet in place of existing 991400 1% 3 month 

dilapidated condition toilet at Sitaram 
2021-22/15/8 nagar W-14, Uhasnagar-4 (Const. of 

354 VI th 
Notice/ 

Urinals & Latrine) 
VI th UMC/PWD/ Construction of CC pavement and drain bk 1000000 1% (3 month 

Notice/ 
9 287 

1655 to 1666 w-16 Ulhasnagar-4 (Leader of 
2021-22/15/9 Opposition Fund) 
UMC/PWD/ Additional Estimate of Samaj Mandir at 699000 1%3 month 

Notice/ 
10 455 VI th 

Bhagwan Baba Colony at Ulhasnagar-3| 
2021-22/15/10 (Const. of Samaj Mandir, welcome gate, 

Yatri Niwas, Sports Comp, Stage etc.) 
UMC/PWD/ Construction of Pavement road drain Brk 699900 1% 3 month 

No.162, 163 in front of Navjeevan Bank and 
2021-22/15/11 VP in Ward No.2, Ulhasnagar-1 (New 

11 404 VI th 
Notice/ 

Roads (Cement Concrete) 



UMC/PWD/ Construction of Pavement road drain Brk 699900 1%3 month| th 12 457 
VI th 

Notice no 91 to 95 Balaji hotel to pragati classes 2021-22/15/12 and VP in Ward No.2, Ulhasnagar-1( New 
Rods (Cement Concrete) 

UMC/PWD/ Construction of Pavement road drain Brk 700000 1% 3 month VI th 
Notice/ no 161, 162 and VP in Ward no 2 

2021-22/15/13 Ulhasnagar-1 (New Roads (Cement 

13 405 

Concrete) 
Construction 
Mukundnagar to Brk no 104 and VP in 

road drain 699900 1% 3 month VI th 14 406 UMC/PWD/ of pavement 
Notice/ 

2021-22/15/14 Ward no 2 UIhasnagar-1 (New Roads 
Cement Concrete) 
Construction of drain nalla near sidharth 700000 
nagar W-13, Ulhasnagar-4 (Dvp. Works in 

15 507 UMC/PWD/ 1% 3 month VI th 
Notice/ 

2021-22/15/15 slum) 

1) Tender documents shall neither be sent or received by post. 
2) Right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reasons whatsoever is reserved with City 

Engineer. 
3) Affidavit of Rs.500/- stamp paper in prescribed form given in Annexure I sworn before Executive 
Magistrate/Notary Shall be uploaded offline (As per TAT fAruta yet/zoRU/M.%./2?9/54T-2, faAis R Tar RoR Tender will liable for action under Indian Penal Cute for submission of any false/fraudulent paper / 

information submitted in envelope no.1 
4) Conditional tenders will be summarily rejected. 

Date: 

Place: Ulhasnagar 

Executive Engineer 

Ulhasnagar Municipal Corporation 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

